V1.1
v
RPS-5000 全四象限回馈式
交直流电网模拟器
主要特点
◼ 额定功率：30 kVA – 225 kVA
◼ 额定电流：单相最高达 300A / 三相最高达 100A
◼ 电压范围：0–350Vac（±495Vdc）；0–400V（±

V1.1
尺寸
命名规则
配件清单
* Special specifications, please contact the INFINIPOWER Tech. office or your local distributor
关于英菲菱电源
英菲菱团队拥有超过 20 年的测试电源开发经验, 涵盖如国
内首款高功率再生交流电源、电池测试系统，以及高功率
密度的双向电源与负载。我们擅长将技术特性、法规要求
与创新功能相结合，为客户提供全面且精确的解决方案。
Typical Delivery Items Optional accessories
◼ Regenerative Power System
◼ Test Report
◼ USB cable (Type A to Type B) (1.5m)
◼ LAN cable CAT5E(2m)
◼ DB25 adapter board (for I/O signal)
◼ Output shorting adapter (for single phase mode)
◼ RPS-5000 series input power cable (3m)
◼ Parallel cable (Display port) (1.2m)
◼ GPIB cable(1.5m)
◼ RS-232 cable(Female to Male)(1.8m)
◼ DB25 (male to male) adapter
◼ DB9(RS-232)(male to male) adapter
◼ Output voltage calibration fixture(Remote sense cable)
RPS – 5045 L – A – 0 – 0
Optional Output Frequency
0 : Standard(30 – 150Hz)
1 : HF 30-400Hz(*) Configuration
S : AC/DC Source
G : Grid Simulator
L : AC/DC Load
B : Grid Simulator + AC/DC Load
Power
030: 30kVA
045: 45kVA Optional Operating Voltage
0 : Standard(350 VL-N)
1 : HV 400 VL-N(*)
Input
A : 380-400 VL-L(*)
B : 200-220 VL-L(*)
C : 440-480 VL-L(*)
Series
Regenerative Power System
* Special specifications, please contact the INFINIPOWER Tech. office or your local distributor
Contact:
Contact: sales@infinipowertech.com
1 External I/O (AC_ON, FAULT-OUT, Ext-ON/OFF, etc.).
2 Parallel Communication Interface
3 RS-232, Type-B USB, Network control interface
4 GPIB/CAN Optional Card
5 Input Circuit Breaker
6 Power Input Terminal
7 Protective& Functional Ground Terminal
1 2 3 4
5
6 7 8
8 Power Output Terminal
9 Remote Sensing Terminal
10 Power Input Cable Fixing Clamp
9
10